
60 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 22 JANUARY 1999

Date of
receipt or

issue

21/01/99
,,
,,
,,
,,
!)

,,

,,

,,

» »

,,

22/01/99
,,

»

15/01/99
,,
,,
,,

18/01/99
,,
,,
,,
!)

,,

» »

,,

,,

,,

19/01/99
,,
!5

»»

,,

,,

,,

,,

20/01/99
,,

"

15/01/99

18/01/99

,,

19/01/99

Company
Number

NI.22623
NI.00258
NI.26898
NI.24466
NI.28055
NI.07460
NI.04041
NI.11839
NI.22541

NI.25805
NI.21268
NI.32357
NI.32178
NI.32563

NI.35460
NI.35462
NI.35463
NI.35461
NI.35471
NI.35467
NI.35469
NI.35465
NI.35464
NI.35472
NI.35468
NI.35474
NI.35466
NI. 35473
NI.35455
NI.35480
NI.35478
NI.35481
NI.35475
NI.35479
NI.35476
NI. 35477
NI.35484
NI.35483
NI.35482

NI.30911

NI. 35087

NI. 34800

NI.32446

Name of Company

Ulster Bank Commercial Services (N.I.) Limited
Ulster Society For Prevention Of Cruelty To Animals
Unity Software (N.I.) Limited
Vision Information Consulting Limited
Vital Services Limited
W C S Holdings (NI) Limited
W. R. Morrow & Sons, Limited
Walter Dowds (T.V.) Limited
Women's Resource and Development Agency
Company Limited
Wonderland Promotions Limited
Woodford Dairy Limited
Bunny Investments Limited
CIC Properties Limited
Viridian (Global) Limited

New Company Documents

Bangor Chamber of Commerce Limited
H. McFadden & Son Worldwide Fairs Ltd
Straight Talk Communications Ltd
Superseal International Limited
A and B Nursery Ltd
Bees Nees Early Years Centre
Business & Commercial Accounting Ltd
C & J Developments Limited
Madden Haulage Ltd
New Millennium Lights Ltd
Nile Creations Ltd
Ormeau Gas Works Limited
P&K Developments Ltd
Paul Knipe Ltd
Dangerous Goods Safety Management Ltd
Iain Webster Limited
Ian Catherall Engineering Ltd
Newagrico Limited
PP & T Consulting Ltd
R J S Design & Manufacture Limited
Slate Quarry Farm Foods Ltd
W E Property Limited
BM Design Limited
Dougold Mussels Ltd
Up-Marketing (UK) Limited

Change of Name

JT Carpets Limited formerly
Armagh Down Self- Assessment Limited
McGeary Climate Limited formerly
Ahisky Limited
T J Hamilton Developments Limited formerly
Porthill Developments Limited
Firefly Lighters Lid formerly
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