Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
Issue			
	•		
21/01/99	NI.22623	Ulster Bank Commercial Services (N.I.) Limited	CC
,,	NI.00258	Ulster Society For Prevention Of Cruelty To Animals	D
,,	NI.26898	Unity Software (N.I.) Limited	CC
,,	NI.24466	Vision Information Consulting Limited	C
,,	NI.28055	Vital Services Limited	D
,,	NI.07460	W C S Holdings (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.04041	W. R. Morrow & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.11839	Walter Dowds (T.V.) Limited	D
,,	NI.22541	Women's Resource and Development Agency	
		Company Limited	D
,,	NI.25805	Wonderland Promotions Limited	D
,,	NI.21268	Woodford Dairy Limited	D
22/01/99	NI.32357	Bunny Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.32178	CIC Properties Limited	Е
,,	NI.32563	Viridian (Global) Limited	D
		New Company Documents	
15/01/99	NI.35460	Bangor Chamber of Commerce Limited	Α
,,	NI.35462	H. McFadden & Son Worldwide Fairs Ltd	A
,,	NI.35463	Straight Talk Communications Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35461	Superseal International Limited	A
18/01/99	NI.35471	A and B Nursery Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35467	Bees Nees Early Years Centre	Α
,,	NI.35469	Business & Commercial Accounting Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35465	C & J Developments Limited	Α
,,	NI.35464	Madden Haulage Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35472	New Millennium Lights Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35468	Nile Creations Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35474	Ormeau Gas Works Limited	Α
,,	NI.35466	P&K Developments Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35473	Paul Knipe Ltd	Α
19/01/99	NI.35455	Dangerous Goods Safety Management Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35480	Iain Webster Limited	Α
-,,	NI.35478	Ian Catherall Engineering Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35481	Newagrico Limited	Α
,,	NI.35475	PP & T Consulting Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35479	R J S Design & Manufacture Limited	Α
,,	NI.35476	Slate Quarry Farm Foods Ltd	Α
,,	NI.35477	W E Property Limited	Α
20/01/99	NI.35484	BM Design Limited	Α
,,	NI.35483	Dougold Mussels Ltd	Α
11	NI.35482	Up-Marketing (UK) Limited	Α
		Change of Name	
15/01/99	NI.30911	JT Carpets Limited formerly	_
19/01/00	NI 25007	Armagh Down Self-Assessment Limited	S
18/01/99	NI.35087	McGeary Climate Limited formerly	0
ļ.	NII 24000	Ahisky Limited	S
,,	NI.34800	T J Hamilton Developments Limited formerly	C
19/01/99	NI.32446	Porthill Developments Limited	S
17101177	111.32440	Firefly Lighters Ltd formerly Iwax (Europe) Ltd	S